
Phone & Fax: (03524)259053(O) 
7001604597(R) 
9733050177(P) 
8348656855(O) 

E-mail(Principal): jiteshchaki@gmail.com 
E-mail(College): buniadpurmahavidyalaya@yahoo.com  

Web-Site: www.buniadpurmahavidyalaya.org                                                

BUNIADPUR  MAHAVIDYALAYA 
( Estd:: 2007 ) 

PO:BUNIADPUR,DIST:DAKSHIN DINAJPUR,PIN:733121 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Ref. No: BM/NIQ/67/17                                                                                                    Date: -  11/03/17 
                                                          Notice Inviting Quotation No: 05/17 

Quotation is hereby invited for the following in sealed envelope (by post only) by 30/03/17 
From Manufacturer/Agents/Agency/Interiors.  

                                                                       Detail Technical of product  
 
 

***** We pay by Cheque on SBI Buniadpur 
****** Tax will be deducted if applicable. 
******* Detail Technical Specification along with conditions for after sales service & warranty be attached 
with quotation & Credentials of similar, if any should be attached. Please attached all other documents required 
for Govt. Supplies(e.g. IT & other taxes clearance ) 

                 
                Principal 
Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya 

                                                           
 
                                                       Notice Inviting Quotation No: 06/17 

Quotation is hereby invited for the following in sealed envelope (by post only) by 30/03/17 
From Manufacturer/Agents/Agency/Interiors.  

                                                                       Detail Technical of product  
 
 

***** We pay by Cheque on SBI Buniadpur 
****** Tax will be deducted if applicable. 
******* Detail Technical Specification along with conditions for after sales service & warranty be attached 
with quotation & Credentials of similar, if any should be attached. Please attached all other documents required 
for Govt. Supplies(e.g. IT & other taxes clearance ) 

                 
                Principal 
Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya 
 
 
 
 
 

SL Item DESCRIPTION OF MATERIALS QTY 

     1 Wooden Dias 20’ (W) x 10’ (D) x 1.5’ (H) Made of wooden structure (Sal) with 4”x4”x1.5 (H) leg 
and tied with 3”x1” size wood (Sal). Top finished with 19mm branded (top quality) 
ply (treated with Hot water treatment) and finished with Carpet. 

 
 

1 No. 

TOTAL COST OF PROJECT  (Inclusive of VAT, DELIVERY, PACKING & FORWARDING)  

SL Item DESCRIPTION OF MATERIALS QTY 

     1 Wooden Table 12’(L) x 2.5’(W) x 2.5’(H) Made of wooden structure (Sal) with 4”x4” leg and Top 
finished with 19mm Laminated branded(top quality) ply(treated with Hot water 
treatment) fitted with Drawers & Selves. (Design available with college authority) 

 
 

1 No. 

TOTAL COST OF PROJECT (Inclusive of VAT, DELIVERY, PACKING & FORWARDING)  

mailto:jiteshchaki@gmail.com
mailto:buniadpurmahavidyalaya@yahoo.com
http://www.buniadpurmahavidyalaya.org

